
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 04.11.2024-10.11.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT140TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT151TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT156TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT166TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT167TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT168TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT185TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT188TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT464TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT479TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT512TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT157TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT158TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT160TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT161TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT162TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT163TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT164TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT165TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT528TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT561TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT592TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

04-11-2024
09:00:00

04-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEA, S.BARABOI PT607TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

06-11-2024
08:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT48CLM1F2 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT161TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT164TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT165TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT166TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT167TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT168TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT479TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT528TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT156TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT561TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT592TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
09:00:00

06-11-2024
13:00:00

S.BARABOI PT607TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
13:00:00

06-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEVA PT140TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
13:00:00

06-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEVA PT185TR11
Montarea
conductorilor

LEA
10KV

06-11-2024
13:00:00

06-11-2024
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT48CLM1F3 Reparatia curente
LEA 0.4
KV

07-11-2024
09:00:00

07-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEVA PT140TR11
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

07-11-2024
09:00:00

07-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEVA PT185TR11
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

08-11-2024
08:00:00

08-11-2024
13:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT52CLM1F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

08-11-2024
09:00:00

08-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEVA PT140TR11
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

08-11-2024
09:00:00

08-11-2024
16:00:00

S.BRICEVA PT185TR11
Demontarea dupa
reconstructie
LEA10/04

LEA
10KV

08-11-2024
13:00:00

08-11-2024
16:00:00

S.CERNOLEUCA PT52CLM1F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV


